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Adult Protection Coordinating Council 

Members: 

 

Mr. David M. Ross, Esq., Exec. Director  

SC Commission on Prosecution  

    Coordination 

P O Box 11561 

Columbia, SC 29211 

Phone: 803.343.0765  

Fax: 803.343.0766 

dross@cpc.sc.gov  

 

Ms. Mildred Washington, Director 

Adult Protective Services 

SC Dept. of Social Services 

1535 Confederate Avenue Ext. 

Columbia, SC 29202 

Phone: 803.898.7509 

Fax: 803.898.7641 

mildred.washington@dss.sc.gov   

 

Mr. Mark Binkley, Deputy Director for 

Administration  

SC Department of Mental Health 

P O Box 485 

Columbia, SC 29202 

Phone: 803.898.8392  

Fax:    

Mwb86@scdmh.org  

 

Ms. Dale Watson 

State Long Term Care Ombudsman 

Lieutenant Governor’s Office on Aging 

1301 Gervais Street, Suite 300 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803.734.9898 

Fax: 803.734.9886 

dwatson@aging.sc.gov  

 

Scott Hultstrand 

SC Medical Association 

132 Westpark Blvd. 

Columbia, SC 29210 

Phone: 803.798.6207 Ext 236 

Fax: 803.772.6783 

Send to: scotth@scmedical.org  

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Wilson Dillard, NF Administrator 

SC Health Care Association 

340 Cedar Springs Road 

Spartanburg, SC 29302 

Phone: 864.582.4175 

Fax: 864.583.2310 

wdillard@mountainviewnh.com 

 

Mr. Ken Moore, Esq. 

Medicaid Fraud Control Unit 

Attorney General’s Office 

P O Box 11549 

Columbia, SC 29211 

Phone: 803.734.3660  

Fax: 803.734.8754   

kmoore@scag.gov  

 

Ms. Stephanie Calhoun  

SC Dept. of Labor, Licensing, and         

Regulation 

110 Centerview Drive, Suite 306 

Columbia, SC 29210 

Phone: 803.896.4544     

Fax: 803.896.4555 

calhouns@llr.sc.gov  

 

Ms. Ann Dalton, Director, Quality Mgmnt. 

And Special Needs 

3440 Harden Street Ext. 

Columbia, SC 29240 

Phone: 803.898.9813 

Fax: 803.898.9660 

adalton@ddsn.sc.gov    

 

Mr. Jeffrey Moore, Executive Director 

SC Sheriffs’ Association 

112 Westpark Blvd. 

Columbia, SC 29210  

Phone: 803.772.1101  

Fax: 803.772.1197 

sheriffsc@aol.com 
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Chief Mark Fallaw 

SC Police Chiefs Association 

North Police Department  

P O Box 399 

North, SC 29112 

Phone: 803.247.5801 

Fax:  

mfallaw@townofnorth-sc.gov  

 

Ms. Rosalyn Frierson, Director 

State Court Administration 

1015 Sumter Street, Suite 200 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803.734.1800 

Fax:  

rfrierson@sccourts.org   

 

Ms. Alice Hughes 

SC Home Care and Hospice Association 

Palmetto Health HomeCare 

P O Box 7275 

Columbia, SC 29202-7275 

Phone: 803.296.3164 

Fax: 803.296.3319 

alice.hughes@palmettohealth.org  

 

Ms. Gloria Prevost, Executive Director 

Protection & Advocacy for People with 

Disabilities 

3710 Landmark Drive Suite 208 

Columbia, SC 29204 

Phone: 803.790.8923 Ext 213 

Fax: 803.790.1946 

prevost@pandasc.org  

 

Ms. Gwen Thompson, Director 

Bureau of Health Facilities Regulation 

SC Department of Health and 

    Environmental Control 

2600 Bull Street 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803.545.4670  

Fax: 803.545.4212 

thompsgw@dhec.sc.gov  

 

 

 

 

Major Patsy Lightle 

SC Law Enforcement Division 

4400 Broad River Road 

Columbia, SC 29210 

Phone: 803.896.7067  

Fax: 803.896.8050 

plightle@sled.sc.gov  

 

Mr. Sam Waldrep, Chair 

SC Dept. of Health and Human Services 

P O Box 8206 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803.898.2725   

Fax: 803.255.8209 

Waldrep@scdhhs.gov  

 

Mr. Brian K. Bennett 

Criminal Justice Academy 

5400 Broad River Road  

Columbia, SC 29212-3540 

Phone: 803.896.7534  

Fax: 803.896.7747 

bkbennett@sccja.sc.gov  

 

Mr. Tony Kester, Director 

Lt. Governor’s Office on Aging  

1301 Gervais Street, Suite 300 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803.734.9910 

Fax: 803.734.9886 

kestert@aging.sc.gov 

 

Ms. Elizabeth Krauss, Chair 

Human Services Provider Association 

Director, Georgetown County Disabilities 

and Special Needs Board 

PO Box 1471 

Georgetown, SC 29442 

Phone: 843.546.8228 

Fax:  

ekrauss@gcbdsn.com  
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Ms. Melody Bailey, Executive Director 

SC Association of Residential Care Homes 

4721 D Sunset Blvd. 

Lexington, SC 29072 

Phone: 800.862.2908 

Fax: 803.951.2136 

mbailey@scarch.org  

 

Ms. Alice Truluck, Family Member 

Consumer of home and community based 

services  

121 Glenridge Road 

Columbia, SC 29212 

Phone: cell 803.960.7913 

truluckalice@yahoo.com  

 

Vacant: Consumer or family member for 

institutional services 
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